
Tournament Week

March 21 - 27 

March 28 - April 3

April 4 - 10

April 25 - May 1

May 30 - June 5

June 6 - 12 

June 13 - 19

June 20 - 26

June 27 - July 2

July 11 - 17

July 18 - 24

July 25 - July 31

August 1 - 7

August 8 - 14

August 22 - 28

September 5 - 11

Tournament Name
 
Florida’s Natural Charity Classic

Daytona Beach Invitational

Santorini Riviera Nayarit Classic

Symetra Classic

Ladies Titan Tire Challenge

Teva Championship 

Tate & Lyle Players Championship

Island Resort Championship

South Shore Championship

ING New England Golf Classic

The International at Concord

Alliance Bank Golf Classic

Pennsylvania Classic

Eagle  Classic

Vidalia Championship

Price Chopper Tour Championship

Golf Course

Lake Region Yacht and Country Club 
4200 Country Club Road South
Winter Haven, FL 33881

 
LPGA International, Champions Course 
1000 Champions Drive 
Daytona Beach, FL 32124

El Tigre Golf & Country Club
Av. Paraíso Km. 800, Casa Club, 
Nuevo Vallarta, Nayarit - México

The Dominion Country Club
One Dominion Drive
San Antonio, TX 78257  

Hunters Ridge Golf Course
2901 Hunters Ridge Road 
Marion, IA 52302

The Golf Center at Kings Island
6042 Fairway Drive
Mason, OH 45040 

Hickory Point Golf Club
727 Weaver Road
Decatur, IL 62535

Sweetgrass Golf Club
P.O. Box 351
W399 H 2 & 41
Harris, MI 49845

White Hawk Country Club                
1001 White Hawk Drive                 
Crown Point, IN 46307

Wintonbury Hills Golf Course
206 Terry Plains Road
Bloomfi eld, CT 06002

Beaver Meadow Golf Course
1 Beaver Meadow Road
Concord, NH 03301

Drumlins Country Club, East Course
800 Nottingham Road
Syracuse, NY 13224

Felicita Mountain Resort & Spa
2201 Fishing Creek Valley Road
Harrisburg, PA 17112

Richmond Country Club
12950 Patterson Avenue
Richmond, VA 23238

Hawk’s Point Golf Club
1801 Loop Road
 Vidalia, GA 30474

Capital Hills at Albany
65 O’Neil Road
Albany, NY 12208

    Purse

$110,000

$100,000

$125,000

$110,000

$110,000

$135,000

$125,000

$110,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$110,000

$100,000

$110,000

$120,000

Telephone & Web site
 
(863) 324-4579
FloridasNaturalCharityClassic.com

(386) 274-5742
DaytonaBeachInvitational.com

(322) 297-0773
rivieranayaritclassic.com

(210) 698-3364 

(319) 377-3500
TitanTireChallenge.com

(513) 398-7700
TevaChampionship.com 

(217) 421-7444
DecaturFuturesTour.com

(906) 723-2251

(219) 661-1300

(860) 242-1401
INGNewEnglandGolfClassic.com

(603) 228-8954
ConcordFutures.com

(315) 446-4555
AllianceBankGolfClassic.com

(717) 599-5028
PennsylvaniaClassic.com

(804) 784-5272
RichmondGolfClassic.com

(912) 537-9256

(518) 438-2208
PriceChopperTourChampionship.com

     


